18
15
17

49-10

Gymnast's Name

Austin, Sebastian
Retief, Josua

Van der Merwe, Lukas
Steyn, Fourie
Broekhuizen, Aardt

MAG Scoring Limpopo Lev 4 up 2016

Club
ZANIS

ZANIS Tzn

ECA
LTT

KRUIS

YOB (Age)
2005 (10)
2005 (10)
2006 (9)
2005 (10)
2007 (8)

4 9-10Yrs

Mens Artistic - Limpopo

KRUISKRAG ~ THABAZIMBI ~ 19 AUGUST 2016

SV

10,0
9,5
10,0
9,5
9,5

Floor
Sol

Score
9,200
8,200
9,000
6,950
6,650

© 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Vault

Saut
Rk SV Score Rk
1 95 8,350 3
3 95 8,800 1
2 9,5 8,700 2
4 9,5 8,100 4
5 95 6,900 5

GymScorelite-MAG 2015

SV
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

8,3

Par. Bars
Barres p

—

Score Rk
9,700
8,600
7,850
8,350
6,900

alw| b~ ND|=

SV
9,5
9,5
9,5
10,0
8,6

Hor. Bar
Barre f

[

Score Rk
9,000
8,650
7,650
8,100
6,100

alw| -~ D=

SV
39,0
38,5
39,0
39,0
35,9

All Around
Total

AA

Score Rk
36,250
34,250
33,200
31,500
26,550

a A WO N =

01:42 PM
2016-08-19



